
KOMUSHIRO

小莚

松橋（九州産交） 0570-03-0856 2024年10月01日現在

      　産交バス　通過予定時刻表
(02731-09)

行 先

Vir

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

経 由

系 統

Destination

堅志田（新道／山崎橋

UTO HONMACHI

宇土本町二丁目
堅志田（新道

MATSUBASE STA.

松橋駅
佐俣の湯

49 17
5946

54

14
19

13 34
04

44

24
19

34 38
02

32
19

24
29

2720 20

15 15
16 16
17 17

12 12
13 13
14 14

平

日

W
e
e
k
d
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11

TOMOCHI CHUO

砥用

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

堅志田（新道／山崎橋

UTO HONMACHI

宇土本町二丁目
堅志田（新道

MATSUBASE STA.

松橋駅
佐俣の湯

21 21
22 22
23 23

18 18
19 19

14 52
59

53
20

04
34
34

27
44

19
09

32
24

14
17 44
33 58

27

16 16
17 17

12 12
13 13
14 14

土

曜

S
a
tu

rd
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

堅志田（新道

MATSUBASE STA.

松橋駅
佐俣の湯

TOMOCHI CHUO

砥用

TOMOCHI CHUO

砥用

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

21 21
22 22
23 23

18 18
19 19
20 20

15 15

59
41

19
39

3407
04

19
44

3814
09 24

59 44

07

12
13 13
14 14

S
u
n
d
a
ys／

H
o
lid

a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12

15

18

21

お問い合わせ

備 考 Remarks

21
22 22
23 23

18
19 19
20 20

15
16 16
17 17

日

祝


